Last name :::;te
Ballantyne Steve
Barnett Douglas ]
Barwick Carmel ]
Basil-Nwachuku Chinenye
Bebbington Lee
Bowkett George
Bulbeck George
Bulbeck Julian M
Burns Martin |
Caccamo-Turner Andrew
Charbonneau  Finlay
Chavan Dhurav

Yee Nga
Chow Athena

(Athena)
Christian Ebube
Coney James
Cooke Tommy
Cross Gintare

(Gee)
Cross Josh
Dean Matthew
Evans Paul R
Fajfer Bartosz
Farrington Lee
Farshchi Jamshid
Fields Adam
Fish Richard
Fourie Nathan
Frisher Martin F
Gardiner Harry
Gardner Nigel
Green Malcolm
Grocott Philip
Haspell Jack
Hawthorne Julian N
Hulme David I
Jarzynski Oskar
Jelliss George P
Kanalos Peter
Kapusta Kryspin
Keenan Michael

Kelly Alan

Sex Membership
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Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None

None

Bronze
Gold
Gold

Gold

None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze

Rating

Code
301918E
173135L
271885G
360475F

366851E
342793G
315979G
181426G
354479F
364101G
357877L

368696G

357873C
357874E
370035F

365840F

3144788
345350K
246824E
271459A
278074E
346049G
316916K
349728]

356445K
2557078
309794]

308206E
299589L
262461]

364102]

292592]

149682H
343048A
172394H
344041C
354480B
318662D
299270L

Club

7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE

7CRE

7CRE
7CRE
7CRE

7CRE

7CRE
7CRE
TWAL
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7CRE
7TWAL

Live Live
Rating Rapid
1359A  1360L
1499A  1481A
1943K  1883K
1647A  1468P
0000 0000
1600L  1584P
1571A  1423K
1487K  1431K
1906A  1895K
0977K  1005K
1579A  1716P
1079P  0879P
1121P  1219P
1624K  1665K
1576K  1689P
1338P  1297K
1924K 1731K
1679P  1663P
1155A 1233K
1968A 0000
1999K  1957K
2028K 0000
1093K  1134K
1441K  1355K
1501K  1823P
1421K  1480P
1826K  1725K
1935A 1751K
1572K  1478A
1270A  1143K
1292K  1416K
0963P  1074P
1681A 1576K
1752A  1628K
1701K  1472A
1301K  1544K
1223K  1268K
0972P  1133P
1334K  1441K
1464A 0000

Standard
Rating

1359A
1499A
1943K
1647A
0000

1669K
1571A
1487K
1906A
0977K
1579A
1079P

1121P

1624K
1576K
1338P

1924K

1679P
1155A
1968A
1999K
2028K
1093K
1441K
1501K
1421K
1826K
1935A
1572K
1270A
1292K
0963P
1681A
1752A
1701K
1301K
1223K
0972pP
1334K
1464A



Last name

Kelsall
Knott
Lambton
Layhe
Layhe

Lee

Lockett
Michalek
Nienaber
Parton
Price
Rajput
Randell
Renegade
Roberts
Roberts
Scarpa
Smith
Stanny
Weston
Zak
Zunguzira

First
name

Vicky
Steve
David
Neville
Simon

Richard
WYy

Karl
Lukasz
Kobus
Gerald
David P
Rishita
Mark
Richard
David
Jamie
Mario
Noah
Pawel
Timothy
Kamil
Praise

Sex Membership
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None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Gold

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

346864B
369984F
308956D
114167D
269337K

256613]

129503C
316169K
316760E
359850A
275378K
365578H
330640K
312557K
365841H
357876]

301357B
359767C
329600D
249318E
286569F
366827H

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7CRE 1138K 1217K
7CRE 1360P 0000
7CRE 1872A  1675K
7CRE 1611A  1519K
7CRE 1895K  1830K
NCAM 2148K  1877P
7CRE 1767A  1668K
7CRE 1705K  1526K
7CRE 1492K 1393K
7CRE 1166A  1084P
7CRE 1652A  1516K
7CRE 0937P  0850L
7CRE 1160K 1110K
7CRE 1663K  1749K
7CRE 1158A  1336P
7CRE 1600A  1504K
7CRE 1354K  1557P
7CRE 0815P  1220P
7CRE 1530A  1534K
7CRE 1391A  1432K
7CRE 1995K  1897K
7CRE 1578P 0000

Standard
Rating

1138K
1360P
1872A
1611A
1895K

2148K

1767A
1705K
1492K
1166A
1652A
0937P
1160K
1663K
1158A
1600A
1354K
0815P
1530A
1391A
1995K
1578P



